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Timing and Datahandling by TITANIUM sportstiming GbR Chemnitz, 25m Bahn

Wettkampf-Nr. 23
25m Freistil Frauen
Jugend D
1. Emely Telle 1997(S13) DLRG Weimar 00:21,06 200
2. Annika Göttsche 1997(S9) FSVB Neubrandenburg 00:28,09 105
3. Pauline Schneider 1998(S9) BFV Ascota Chemnitz 00:38,76 40
4. Julia Bosecker 1998(S9) SC Potsdam 00:48,73 20

Jugend C
1. Sabrina Elbe 1995(GB) RBS Vechta 00:21,91 250
2. Laura Schömann 1996(S10) BSG St. Ingbert 00:21,19 219
3. Melanie Uduc 1996(S12) LTSV Forst 1990 00:21,00 215
4. Anja Wrobel 1995(S14) BV Leipzig 00:21,94 208
5. Marie Flor 1996(S9) Peiner Schwimmverein 00:24,45 160
6. Vanessa Dötzel 1996(AB) MSfK Schwerin 00:29,58 58

Jugend B
1. Denise Grahl 1993(S7) MSfK Schwerin 00:20,31 440
2. Juliane Holzhauer 1993(S9) SC Siemensstadt-Berlin 00:17,61 428
3. Elena Krawzow 1993(S13) BVSV Nürnberg 00:16,70 401
4. Justin Ehrke 1993(S14) BRSV Salzgitter-Lebenstedt 00:18,06 374
5. Kathrin Steinbiß 1993(S14) PSV 90 Dessau 00:18,33 358
6. Lara Reiser 1993(S11) FV-Wehrda 1919 00:23,41 239
7. Jessica Dietz 1994(AB) BVSV Nürnberg 00:19,75 197
8. Marie Engelbrecht 1994(GB) RSG Langenhagen 00:27,08 132

Jugend A
1. Stefanie Weinberg 1991(S8) BV Leipzig 00:16,81 598
2. Juliane Hinsche 1990(S14) SC Potsdam 00:15,52 590
3. Luisa Klukas 1990(S14) SC Potsdam 00:16,39 501
4. Ines Krüger 1990(S14) PSV 90 Dessau 00:17,64 402
5. Katharina Schotte 1991(S14) MTV Köln 1850 00:19,07 318
6. Karina Neumann 1990(S13) BVSV Nürnberg 00:18,36 302
7. Michelle Komossa 1991(GB) DLRG Weimar 00:21,26 274
8. Vera Thamm 1990(S3) MTV Köln 1850 00:42,51 233
9. Sophie Biermayer 1991(S12) DLRG Weimar 00:20,51 231
10. Tina Paulick 1991(S12) DLRG Weimar 00:22,74 170
11. Anna Schukart 1992(S10) Hanse-Schwimmclub Greifswald 00:25,67 123
12. Monique Zetsche 1991(S8) SC Potsdam 00:32,84 80

Senioren II
1. Hannelore Kükemück 1952(S9) BSV Alfeld 00:26,91 120

Senioren III
1. Helga Wilfroth 1947(S10) SV 1906 Gotha 00:27,74 98

Offene Klasse
1. Kirsten Bruhn 1969(S7) PSV Union Neumünster 00:15,88 920
2. Tanja Groepper 1976(S5) TSV Bayer 04 Leverkusen 00:19,04 636
3. Stefanie Weinberg 1991(S8) BV Leipzig 00:16,81 598
4. Juliane Hinsche 1990(S14) SC Potsdam 00:15,52 590
5. Luisa Klukas 1990(S14) SC Potsdam 00:16,39 501
6. Denise Grahl 1993(S7) MSfK Schwerin 00:20,31 440
7. Juliane Holzhauer 1993(S9) SC Siemensstadt-Berlin 00:17,61 428
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8. Mirjam Prahst Martínez 1987(GB) BS Hannover 00:18,36 425
9. Ines Krüger 1990(S14) PSV 90 Dessau 00:17,64 402
10. Elena Krawzow 1993(S13) BVSV Nürnberg 00:16,70 401
11. Justin Ehrke 1993(S14) BRSV Salzgitter-Lebenstedt 00:18,06 374
12. Kathrin Steinbiß 1993(S14) PSV 90 Dessau 00:18,33 358
13. Katharina Schotte 1991(S14) MTV Köln 1850 00:19,07 318
14. Karina Neumann 1990(S13) BVSV Nürnberg 00:18,36 302
15. Mandy Brückner 1982(GB) SV Cannstatt 00:21,18 277
16. Michelle Komossa 1991(GB) DLRG Weimar 00:21,26 274
17. Sabrina Elbe 1995(GB) RBS Vechta 00:21,91 250
18. Lara Reiser 1993(S11) FV-Wehrda 1919 00:23,41 239
19. Vera Thamm 1990(S3) MTV Köln 1850 00:42,51 233
20. Sophie Biermayer 1991(S12) DLRG Weimar 00:20,51 231
21. Sandra Gajewski 1984(GB) BRSV Salzgitter-Lebenstedt 00:22,61 227
22. Laura Schömann 1996(S10) BSG St. Ingbert 00:21,19 219
23. Melanie Uduc 1996(S12) LTSV Forst 1990 00:21,00 215
24. Anja Wrobel 1995(S14) BV Leipzig 00:21,94 208
25. Emely Telle 1997(S13) DLRG Weimar 00:21,06 200
26. Jessica Dietz 1994(AB) BVSV Nürnberg 00:19,75 197
27. Tina Paulick 1991(S12) DLRG Weimar 00:22,74 170
28. Marie Flor 1996(S9) Peiner Schwimmverein 00:24,45 160
29. Marie Engelbrecht 1994(GB) RSG Langenhagen 00:27,08 132
30. Anna Schukart 1992(S10) Hanse-Schwimmclub Greifswald 00:25,67 123
31. Hannelore Kükemück 1952(S9) BSV Alfeld 00:26,91 120
32. Anne Kerber 1984(GB) DLRG Weimar 00:28,19 117
33. Sabine Fuhrmann 1987(AB) CJD Homburg 00:23,59 116
34. Annika Göttsche 1997(S9) FSVB Neubrandenburg 00:28,09 105
35. Helga Wilfroth 1947(S10) SV 1906 Gotha 00:27,74 98
36. Monique Zetsche 1991(S8) SC Potsdam 00:32,84 80
37. Vanessa Dötzel 1996(AB) MSfK Schwerin 00:29,58 58
38. Pauline Schneider 1998(S9) BFV Ascota Chemnitz 00:38,76 40
39. Julia Bosecker 1998(S9) SC Potsdam 00:48,73 20

Nicht am Start
Jasmin Schiller 1984 BRSV Salzgitter-Lebenstedt


